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Fine Teeth

TT

Medium Teeth

Coarse Teeth

Carbide Grit Burr

Code Shank Dia. | Head Dia. Head L. Total L.
AE21053 ®3.0 21 5.3 41
D115 ®3.0 ®11.5 10.9 41
H04823 ®3.0 4.8 23 48
108514 ®3.0 8.5 14 41
Code Shank Dia. | Head Dia. Head L. Total L.
B0814 ®3.17 ®9.5 14.5 40
D0807 ®3.17 ®8.3 7 35
E0813 ®3.17 ®9.5 14.5 40
MA0627 ®3.17 ®6 27 45
MD0819 ®3.17 ®8.5 19 49

Code Shank Dia. | Head Dia. Head L. Total L.
c12.7 ®6.35 ®12.7 31.8 60
C22.2 ®6.35 $22.2 31.8 60
D254 ®6.35 ®25.4 254 60
E19 ®6.35 ®19 31.8 60

www.jicrade-grinder.com




ICRA0C

Carbide Grit Tool

New Shapes y—
Code Shank Dia. Head Dia. Head L. Total L.
AE2105 ®3.17 G271 5.5 45
0914 ®3.17 9.5 14.5 40

M14 Burr y—— ]
# Code Shank Head Dia. | Head L. | TotallL.
1 M14XC12.7 M14 ®12.7 50.8 100
> M14XC22.2 M14 $22.2 31.8 93
3 M14XD25.4 M14 $25.4 25.4 82.6
4 MT14XE19 M14 dﬂQ 31.8 82.6
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Code

Shape

Diameter

Center Hole

CGB22-100

Convex

$100

$22.23




[D |:| ’ﬂ]@@@ Carbide Burr Set

CG-1 ]

Shank Diameter: 3mm
Including:

AE21053

D115

HO04823

LO8514

CG-2 A

Shank Diameter: 3.17mm (1/8")
Including:

BO814

D0807

E0813

MA0627

MDO0819

CG-4 ]

Shank Diameter: 6.35mm (1/4")
Including:

127

€222

D25.4

E19
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[D |:| *ﬂ]@@@ Carving Burr set

CBM'1 Shank Diameter: 3.17mm(1/8 ")

CBM'Z Shank Diameter: 3.17mm (1/8")
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CBM'3 Shank Diameter: 3.17mm(1/8")
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WUXI JICRADE TECH CO.,LTD.

117 Wennan Road, Wenlin,Zhutang Town Jiangyin,Jiangsu,China
PC.:214416

Tel: +86-510-85755198

Mob: +86-135 0616 0675

E-mail: ji@jicrade.com



